
2221
TRUMANN LED VANITY

DIMENSIONS 
Width	 24˝
Height	 4.7˝
Depth	 3.7˝
Backplate Width	 4.7˝
Backplate Depth	 1.25˝
Weight	 1.78 lbs

FINISHES
BN - Brushed Nickel
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
MG - Modern Gold

MATERIAL	 Steel

LAMPING 
LED 3000k
90 CRI
1550 lumens
20W

GLASS
Glass	 White Plastic

CERTIFICATION 
UL Listed	 Damp Location

ITEM NUMBER 
SKU’s	 2221 BN
	 2221 CH
	 2221 MB
	 2221 MG

2221 BN

2221 CH

2221 MB

2221 MG

Millennium Lighting
105 Declaration Drive

McDonough, GA 30253
www.millenniumlighting.com

Timeless Lighting For Any Space
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